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SONDERSKOV-NATURBIRN

Vinterferie
Paskeferie
Feriedag
Pinseferie
Sommerferie
Efterarsferie

Juleferie

Vinterferie
Paskeferie

Pinseferie
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2019
2019
2019
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2019

2020
2020

2020

Ferieplan

den 11. - 15. februar (uge 7)

den 15. - 22. april

den 21. maj

den 7. —-10. juni

den 22. juli— 11. august (ugerne 30-31-32)
den 14. — 18. oktober (uge 42)

den 21. december — 5. januar 2020

den 10. — 14. februar (uge 7)
den 6. —13. april

den 29. maj— 1. juni
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